Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

12 Etp - Catarinense de Velocross
VX4 Esp.

-

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

Prova 12/2/2017 13:00.

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:48:14

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:16.381 +0.991 13:57:24.420 6 1:52.299 14:02:26.085
(121) ALEXANDRO MEDEIROS 8 1:17.963 +2.573 13:58:42.383 7 1:52.753 +0.454 14:04:18.838
1 13:49:31.139 9 1:16.942 +1.552 13:59:59.325
2 1:13.394 +1.871 13:50:44.533 10 1:16.991 +1.601 14:01:16.316 (926) RAFAEL GERN LOBO
3 1:11.523 13:51:56.056 1 1:15.390 14:02:31.706 1 13:49:42.213
4 1:11.835 +0.312 13:53:07.891 12 1:15.680 +0.290 14:03:47.386 2 1:21.418 +1.651 13:51:03.631
5 1:11.744 +0.221 13:54:19.635 3 1:19.767 13:52:23.398
6 1:12.717 +1.194 13:55:32.352 (46) FABIANO GRAHL DE SOUZA 4 1:19.998 +0.231 13:53:43.396
7 1:12.591 +1.068 13:56:44.943 1 13:49:41.703 5 1:20.094 +0.327 13:55:03.490
8 1:12.652 +1.129 13:57:57.595 2 1:20.405 +4.868 13:51:02.108
9 1:13.769 +2.246 13:59:11.364 3 1:19.378 +3.841 13:52:21.486 (29) GILSON ASSINI
10 1:13.445 +1.922 14:00:24.809 4 1:17.297 +1.760 13:53:38.783 1 13:49:44.621
11 1:15.966 +4.443 14:01:40.775 5 1:17.616 +2.079 13:54:56.399 2 1:44.478 +3.211 13:51:29.099
12 1:13.026 +1.503 14:02:53.801 6 1:18.906 +3.369 13:56:15.305 3 1:41.267 13:53:10.366
13 1:11.954 +0.431 14:04:05.755 7 1:20.825 +5.288 13:57:36.130
8 1:17.920 +2.383 13:58:54.050
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 9 1:16.502 +0.965 14:00:10.552
1 13.49.28.391 10 1:18.844 +3.307 14:01:29.396
2 1:10.454 +1.338 13:50:38.845 11 1:19.789 +4.252 14:02:49.185
3 1:12.163 +3.047 13:51:51.008 12 1:15.537 14:04:04.722
4 1:11.312 +2.196 13:53:02.320
5 1:10.738 +1.622 13:54:13.058 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
6 1:10.507 +1.391 13:55:23.565 1 13:49:42.635
7 1:13.082 +3.966 13:56:36.647 2 1:22.187 +6.339 13:51:04.822
8 1:11.678 +2.562 13:57:48.325 3 1:21.912 +6.064 13:52:26.734
9 1:12.554 +3.438 13:59:00.879 4 1:18.404 +2.556 13:53:45.138
10 1:11.761 +2.645 14:00:12.640 5 1:18.725 +2.877 13:55:03.863
1 1:11.387 +2.271 14:01:24.027 6 1:19.795 +3.947 13:56:23.658
12 1:09.116 14:02:33.143 7 1:18.157 +2.309 13:57:41.815
13 1:33.362 +24.246 14:04:06.505 8 1:16.519 +0.671 13:58:58.334
9 1:17.712 +1.864 14:00:16.046
(800) ALENCAR KREFTA 10 1:17.076 +1.228 14:01:33.122
1 13.49:33.496 1 1:16.468 +0.620 14:02:49.590
2 1:14.402 13:50:47.898 12 1:15.848 14:04:05.438
3 1:16.766 +2.364 13:52:04.664
4 1:15.330 +0.928 13:53:19.994 (94) ADILSON RAMOS LAUDELINO
5 1:16.469 +2.067 13:54:36.463 1 13:49:43.362
6 1:16.890 +2.488 13:55:53.353 2 1:21.745 +4.417 13:51:05.107
7 1:19.095 +4.693 13:57:12.448 3 1:19.077 +1.749 13:52:24.184
8 1:16.345 +1.943 13:58:28.793 4 1:17.328 13:53:41.512
9 1:16.632 +2.230 13:59:45.425 5 1:18.337 +1.009 13:54:59.849
10 1:18.415 +4.013 14:01:03.840 6 1:20.050 +2.722 13:56:19.899
1 1:17.939 +3.537 14:02:21.779 7 1:19.519 +2.191 13:57:39.418
12 1:17.989 +3.587 14:03:39.768 8 1:22.538 +5.210 13:59:01.956
9 1:21.990 +4.662 14:00:23.946
(466) CLEONISIO LUIS HESSMANN 10 1:19.721 +2.393 14:01:43.667
1 13.49:37.946 1 1:42.969 +25.641 14:03:26.636
2 1:17.255 +2.828 13:50:55.201
3 1:18.318 +3.891 13:52:13.519 (13) LUCIANO IRONE RAMALHO
4 1:15.942 +1.515 13:53:29.461 1 13:49:52.167
5 1:16.070 +1.643 13:54:45.531 2 1:36.392 13:51:28.559
6 1:16.094 +1.667 13:56:01.625 3 1:37.482 +1.090 13:53:06.041
7 1:15.523 +1.096 13:57:17.148 4 1:39.115 +2.723 13:54:45.156
8 1:14.427 13:58:31.575 5 1:38.174 +1.782 13:56:23.330
9 1:18.243 +3.816 13:59:49.818 6 1:42.159 +5.767 13:58:05.489
10 1:19.271 +4.844 14:01:09.089 7 1:38.993 +2.601 13:59:44.482
1 1:19.475 +5.048 14:02:28.564 8 1:42.243 +5.851 14:01:26.725
12 1:18.445 +4.018 14:03:47.009 9 1:43.192 +6.800 14:03:09.917
10 1:45.148 +8.756 14:04:55.065
(133) JULIANO OLINGER
1 13.49.36.997 (12) HELDENER PATRICK PEREIRA BERTO
2 1:20.743 +5.353 13:50:57.740 1 13:49:55.508
3 1:17.211 +1.821 13:52:14.951 2 2:37.175 +44.876 13:52:32.683
4 1:17.424 +2.034 13:53:32.375 3 3:26.645 +1:34.346 13:55:59.328
5 1:16.939 +1.549 13:54:49.314 4 2:41.166 +48.867 13:58:40.494
6 1:18.725 +3.335 13:56:08.039 5 1:53.292 +0.993 14:00:33.786
Orbits
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